‘ﬁ Swallow (GB) Ltd - Thermowood Oiled & Painted - Price List

All Prices include installation.

V4 - May 2025
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Single Door
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LARK
Single Door
ROBIN
ROBIN
ROBIN
ROBIN
ROBIN
Single Door
KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER
Double Door
RAVEN
RAVEN
RAVEN
RAVEN
RAVEN
RAVEN
RAVEN
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Single Door
EAGLE
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Single Door

JAY
JAY
JAY
JAY
JAY
JAY
JAY
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Single Door

ROOK
ROOK
ROOK
ROOK
ROOK
ROOK
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ROOK

Metric Sizes (mm)

1400 X 1290
1400 X 1920
1400 X 2550
1400 X 3180

1720 X 1290
1720 X 1920
1720 X 2550
1720 X 3180
1720 X 3840

2035 X 1290
2035 X 1920
2035 X 2550
2035 X 3180
2035 X 3840
2035 X 4470
2035 X 5100
2035 X 5730
2035 X 6360

2660 X1920
2660 X2550
2660 X 3180
2660 X 3840
2660 X 4470
2660 X 5100
2660 X 5730
2660 X 6360

2526 X 2017
2526 X 3240
2526 X 4034
2526 X 4860
2526 X 5654
2526 X 6050

2035X 1920
2035 X 2550
2035 X 3180
2035 X 3840
2035 X 4470
2035 X 5100
2035 X 5730
2035 X 6360

2660 X 1920
2660 X 2550
2660 X 3180
2660 X 3840
2660 X 4470
2660 X 5100
2660 X 5730
2660 X 6360

Imperial Sizes (in)

4'7X4'3
4'7X6'4
4'7X8'4
4'7X10'5

5'8X4'3
5'8X6'4
5'8X8'4
5'8 X 10'5
5'8X12'7

6'8X4'3

6'8X6'4

6'8X8'4
6'8X10'5
6'8X12'7
6'8X14'8
6'8X16'9
6'8X18'10
6'8X20'10

8'9X6'4
8'9X8'4
8'9X10'5
8'9X12'7
8'9X14'8
8'9X16'9
8'9X 1810
8'9X20'10

8'3X6'7

8'3X107
8'3X132
8'3X15'11
8'3X18'6
8'3X19'9

6'8X6'4

6'8X8'4
6'8X10'5
6'8X12'7
6'8X14'8
6'8X16'9
6'8X18'10
6'8X20'10

8'9X6'4

8'9X8'4
8'9X10'5
8'9X12'7
8'9X14'8
8'9X16'9
8'9X18'10
8'9X20'10

Thermowood

£2,575
£2,762
£2,958
£3,154

£2,669
£2,856
£3,042
£3,229
£3,919

£2,764
£2,958
£3,154
£3,397
£4,115
£4,406
£4,651
£4,869
£5,137

£3,579
£3,871
£4,357
£5,064
£5,431
£5,795
£6,355
£6,720

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

£3,519
£3,751
£4,041
£4,895
£5,244
£5,532
£5,794
£6,113

£4,259
£4,606
£5,185
£6,026
£6,461
£6,895
£7,560
£7,996

Thermowood
Oiled

£2,990
£3,208
£3,434
£3,662

£3,099
£3,315
£3,532
£3,749
£4,551

£3,209
£3,434
£3,662
£3,944
£4,777
£5,116
£5,400
£5,653
£5,965

£4,156
£4,494
£5,060
£5,881
£6,305
£6,728
£7,378
£7,802

£6,148
£8,847
£9,111

£11,776
£12,235
£12,464

£3,871
£4,126
£4,445
£5,386
£5,768
£6,085
£6,372
£6,724

£4,685
£5,066
£5,705
£6,629
£7,107
£7,583
£8,316
£8,795

Painted

£3,398
£3,644
£3,903
£4,161

£3,521
£3,768
£4,014
£4,259
£5171

£3,647
£3,903
£4,161
£4,481
£5,430
£5,814
£6,136
£6,424
£6,778

£4,722
£5,107
£5,750
£6,683
£7,165
£7,645
£8,384
£8,867

£6,986
£10,054
£10,354
£13,382
£13,903
£14,164

£4,399
£4,688
£5,051
£6,119
£6,555
£6,915
£7,241
£7,641

£5,324
£5,756
£6,482
£7,532
£8,076
£8,619
£9,450
£9,995

Extra Staging

£94

£128
£165
£224

£94
£128
£165
£224
£289

£94
£128
£165
£224
£289
£353
£416
£513
£637

£128
£165
£224
£289
£353
£416
£513
£637

£186
£319
£373
£453
£506
£559
EXTRA REAR
SHELF
£68

£89
£121
£154
£189
£223
£275
£344
EXTRA REAR
SHELF
£68
£89
£121
£154
£189
£223
£275
£344

High-Level Shelf

£47
£63
£83
£112

£47
£63
£83
£112
£144

£47
£63
£83
£112
£144
£177
£209
£257
£321

£63

£83
£112
£144
£177
£209
£257
£321

£112
£191
£223
£271
£303
£335

£63

£83
£112
£144
£177
£209
£257
£321

£63

£83

£112
£144
£177
£209
£257
£321

Gutter

£213
£223
£285
£308

£213
£223
£285
£308
£342

£213
£223
£285
£308
£342
£372
£405
£425
£459

£273
£331
£362
£383
£425
£446
£459
£489

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

£223
£285
£308
£342
£372
£405
£425
£459

£273
£331

£362
£383
£425
£446
£459
£489



‘é Swallow (GB) Ltd - Thermowood Oiled & Painted - Price List

All Prices include installation.

Thermowood

Extra

Building Metric Sizes (mm) Imperial Sizes (in) Thermowood Oiled Painted Rear Staging Rear H.L.S Gutter
Single Door
CYGNET 2035 X 3516 6'8X11'6 N/A £8,934 £10,152 £222 £133
CYGNET 2035 X 4838 6'8X15'10 N/A £9,829 £11,168 £325 £195
CYGNET 2035 X 6095 6'8 X200 N/A £10,725 £12,187 £491 £293
Cygnet/Porch ADD TO ABOVE FOR FRONT H.L.S
CYGNET 2035 X730 6'8 X2'5 INC INC INC £54
CYGNET 2035 X 1360 6'8 X 4'5 N/A £597 £679 £76
CYGNET 2035 X 1990 6'8X6'6 N/A £1,192 £1,355 £97
Single Door
MALLARD 2660 X 3516 8'9X11'6 N/A £9,829 £11,168 £266 £133
MALLARD 2660 X 4838 8'9X 1510 N/A £11,021 £12,524 £389 £195
MALLARD 2660 X 6095 8'9X20'0 N/A £12,217 £13,882 £587 £293
MALLARD 2660 X 7355 8'9X242 N/A £13,411 £15,241 £787 £392
MALLARD 2660 X 8606 8'9X28'3 N/A £14,607 £16,598 £985 £490
MALLARD 2660 X 9862 8'9X32'4 N/A £15,802 £17,956 £1,183 £587
Mallard/Porch ADD TO ABOVE FOR FRONT H.L.S
MALLARD 2035 X 730 6'8X2'5 INC INC INC £54
MALLARD 2035 X 1360 6'8 X4'5 N/A £597 £679 £76
MALLARD 2035 X 1990 6'8X6'6 N/A £1,192 £1,355 £97
Double Door
SWAN 2660 X 4146 8'9X13'7 N/A £10,574 £12,016 £328 £163
SWAN 2660 X 5468 8'9X17'11 N/A £11,964 £13,595 £451 £227
SWAN 2660 X 6726 8'9X22'0 N/A £12,962 £14,730 £649 £325
SWAN 2660 X 7986 8'9X26'2 N/A £14,157 £16,088 £811 £405
SWAN 2660 X 9238 8'9X30'3 N/A £15,353 £17,446 £972 £486
Swan/Porch ADD TO ABOVE FOR FRONT H.L.S
SWAN 2660 X 730 8'9X2'5 INC INC INC £54
SWAN 2660 X 1360 8'9X4'5 N/A £773 £879 £74
SWAN 2660 X 1990 8'9X6'6 N/A £1,547 £1,758 £95
Combination Shed
COMBI STORE 2035 X 1290 6'8X4'3 £1,124 £1,236 £1,405 - - -
COMBI STORE 2035 X 1920 6'8 X6'4 £1,514 £1,665 £1,892 - - -
COMBI STORE 2035 X 2550 6'8 X8'4 £1,903 £2,094 £2,379 - - -
COMBI STORE 2035 X 3180 6'8 X 10'5 £2,270 £2,523 £2,867 - - -
COMBI STORE 2660 X 1290 8'9X4'3 £1,455 £1,602 £1,819 - - -
COMBI STORE 2660 X 1920 8'9X6'4 £1,867 £2,053 £2,333 - - -
COMBI STORE 2660 X 2550 8'9X8'4 £2,277 £2,505 £2,846 - - -
COMBI STORE 2660 X 3180 8'9X10'5 £2,661 £2,957 £3,358 - - -
Extra’s
Extra Single Door £371 £408 f464 ® = =
Extra Double Doors £618 £680 £772 - - -
Black Handle £33 - - -
Cresting £115 PER METER - - -
Fixed Window 610X 610 2FT X 2FT £90 - - -
Side Vent 610 X610 2FT X 2FT £135 £149 £168 - - -
Roof Vent 610 X610 2FT X 2FT £169 £186 £211 - - -
Bench 1200 X 540 4'0X1'9 £326 £359 £407 - - -
Bench 1800 X 540 6'0X1'9 £427 £470 £534 - - -
COI‘QV’f‘f;‘me 1350 X 640 45X 2 £425 £468 £531 - - -
Cg}’dagr‘;"n‘g . 1350 X 1010 45X3'4 £499 £550 £625 - - -
3L Tin of Paint £72



