

Building	Metric Sizes (mm)	Imperial Sizes (in)	Thermowood	Thermowood Oiled	Painted	Extra Staging	High-Level Shelf	Gutter
Single Door				0.100				
LARK	1400 X 1290	4'7 X 4'3	£2,575	£2,990	£3,398	£94	£47	£213
LARK	1400 X 1920	4'7 X 6'4	£2,762	£3,208	£3,644	£128	£63	£223
LARK	1400 X 2550	4'7 X 8'4	£2,958	£3,434	£3,903	£165	£83	£285
LARK	1400 X 3180	4'7 X 10'5	£3,154	£3,662	£4,161	£224	£112	£308
Single Door								
ROBIN	1720 X 1290	5'8 X 4'3	£2,669	£3,099	£3,521	£94	£47	£213
ROBIN	1720 X 1920	5'8 X 6'4	£2,856	£3,315	£3,768	£128	£63	£223
ROBIN	1720 X 2550	5'8 X 8'4	£3,042	£3,532	£4,014	£165	£83	£285
ROBIN	1720 X 3180	5'8 X 10'5	£3,229	£3,749	£4,259	£224	£112	£308
ROBIN	1720 X 3840	5'8 X 12'7	£3,919	£4,551	£5,171	£289	£144	£342
Single Door								
KINGFISHER	2035 X 1290	6'8 X 4'3	£2,764	£3,209	£3,647	£94	£47	£213
KINGFISHER	2035 X 1920	6'8 X 6'4	£2,958	£3,434	£3,903	£128	£63	£223
KINGFISHER	2035 X 2550	6'8 X 8'4	£3,154	£3,662	£4,161	£165	£83	£285
KINGFISHER	2035 X 3180	6'8 X 10'5	£3,397	£3,944	£4,481	£224	£112	£308
KINGFISHER	2035 X 3840	6'8 X 12'7	£4,115	£4,777	£5,430	£289	£144	£342
KINGFISHER	2035 X 4470	6'8 X 14'8	£4,406	£5,116	£5,814	£353	£177	£372
KINGFISHER	2035 X 5100	6'8 X 16'9	£4,651	£5,400	£6,136	£416	£209	£405
KINGFISHER	2035 X 5730	6'8 X 18'10	£4,869	£5,653	£6,424	£513	£257	£425
KINGFISHER  Double Door	2035 X 6360	6'8 X 20'10	£5,137	£5,965	£6,778	£637	£321	£459
RAVEN	2660 X1920	8'9 X 6'4	£3,579	£4,156	£4,722	£128	£63	£273
RAVEN	2660 X2550	8'9 X 8'4	£3,871	£4,136	£5,107	£165	£83	£331
RAVEN	2660 X 3180	8'9 X 10'5	£4,357	£5,060	£5,750	£224	£112	£362
RAVEN	2660 X 3840	8'9 X 12'7	£5,064	£5,881	£6,683	£289	£144	£383
RAVEN	2660 X 4470	8'9 X 14'8	£5,431	£6,305	£7,165	£353	£177	£425
RAVEN	2660 X 5100	8'9 X 16'9	£5,795	£6,728	£7,645	£416	£209	£446
RAVEN	2660 X 5730	8'9 X 18'10	£6,355	£7,378	£8,384	£513	£257	£459
RAVEN	2660 X 6360	8'9 X 20'10	£6,720	£7,802	£8,867	£637	£321	£489
Single Door				,				
EAGLE	2526 X 2017	8'3 X 6'7	N/A	£6,148	£6,986	£186	£112	N/A
EAGLE	2526 X 3240	8'3 X 10'7	N/A	£8,847	£10,054	£319	£191	N/A
EAGLE	2526 X 4034	8'3 X 13'2	N/A	£9,111	£10,354	£373	£223	N/A
EAGLE	2526 X 4860	8'3 X 15'11	N/A	£11,776	£13,382	£453	£271	N/A
EAGLE	2526 X 5654	8'3 X 18'6	N/A	£12,235	£13,903	£506	£303	N/A
EAGLE	2526 X 6050	8'3 X 19'9	N/A	£12,464	£14,164	£559	£335	N/A
Single Door						EXTRA REAR		
JAY	2035 X 1920	6'8 X 6'4	£3,519	£3,871	£4,399	SHELF £68	£63	£223
JAY	2035 X 2550	6'8 X 8'4	£3,751	£4,126	£4,688	£89	£83	£285
JAY	2035 X 3180	6'8 X 10'5	£4,041	£4,445	£5,051	£121	£112	£308
JAY	2035 X 3840	6'8 X 12'7	£4,895	£5,386	£6,119	£154	£144	£342
JAY	2035 X 4470	6'8 X 14'8	£5,244	£5,768	£6,555	£189	£177	£372
JAY	2035 X 5100	6'8 X 16'9	£5,532	£6,085	£6,915	£223	£209	£405
JAY	2035 X 5730	6'8 X 18'10	£5,794	£6,372	£7,241	£275	£257	£425
JAY	2035 X 6360	6'8 X 20'10	£6,113	£6,724	£7,641	£344	£321	£459
ingle Door			·			EXTRA REAR		
	2552 1/ 1022		51.050	64.605	65.004	SHELF	550	
ROOK	2660 X 1920	8'9 X 6'4	£4,259	£4,685	£5,324	£68	£63	£273
ROOK	2660 X 2550	8'9 X 8'4	£4,606	£5,066	£5,756	£89	£83	£331
ROOK	2660 X 3180	8'9 X 10'5	£5,185	£5,705	£6,482	£121	£112	£362
ROOK	2660 X 3840	8'9 X 12'7	£6,026	£6,629	£7,532	£154	£144	£383
ROOK	2660 X 4470	8'9 X 14'8	£6,461	£7,107	£8,076	£189	£177	£425
ROOK	2660 X 5100	8'9 X 16'9	£6,895	£7,583	£8,619	£223	£209	£446
ROOK	2660 X 5730	8'9 X 18'10	£7,560	£8,316	£9,450	£275	£257	£459



Building	Metric Sizes (mm)	Imperial Sizes (in)	Thermowood	Thermowood Oiled	Painted	Extra Rear Staging	Rear H.L.S	Gutter
ingle Door	2025 /	gla verita						
CYGNET	2035 X 3516	6'8 X 11'6	N/A	£8,934	£10,152	£222	£133	
CYGNET	2035 X 4838	6'8 X 15'10	N/A	£9,829	£11,168	£325	£195	
CYGNET	2035 X 6095	6'8 X 20'0	N/A	£10,725	£12,187	£491	£293	
Cygnet/Porch						ADD TO	ABOVE FOR FRON	T H.L.S
CYGNET	2035 X 730	6'8 X 2'5	INC	INC	INC		£54	
CYGNET	2035 X 1360	6'8 X 4'5	N/A	£597	£679		£76	
CYGNET	2035 X 1990	6'8 X 6'6	N/A	£1,192	£1,355		£97	
ingle Door								
MALLARD	2660 X 3516	8'9 X 11'6	N/A	£9,829	£11,168	£266	£133	
MALLARD	2660 X 4838	8'9 X 15'10	N/A	£11,021	£12,524	£389	£195	
MALLARD	2660 X 6095	8'9 X 20'0	N/A	£12,217	£13,882	£587	£293	
MALLARD	2660 X 7355	8'9 X 24'2	N/A	£13,411	£15,241	£787	£392	
MALLARD	2660 X 8606	8'9 X 28'3	N/A	£14,607	£16,598	£985	£490	
MALLARD	2660 X 9862	8'9 X 32'4	N/A	£15,802	£17,956	£1,183	£587	
Mallard/Porch						ADD TO ABOVE FOR FRONT H.L.S		
MALLARD	2035 X 730	6'8 X 2'5	INC	INC	INC		£54	
MALLARD	2035 X 1360	6'8 X 4'5	N/A	£597	£679		£76	
MALLARD	2035 X 1990	6'8 X 6'6	N/A	£1,192	£1,355		£97	
ouble Door								
SWAN	2660 X 4146	8'9 X 13'7	N/A	£10,574	£12,016	£328	£163	
SWAN	2660 X 5468	8'9 X 17'11	N/A	£11,964	£13,595	£451	£227	
SWAN	2660 X 6726	8'9 X 22'0	N/A	£12,962	£14,730	£649	£325	
SWAN	2660 X 7986	8'9 X 26'2	N/A	£14,157	£16,088	£811	£405	
SWAN	2660 X 9238	8'9 X 30'3	N/A	£15,353	£17,446	£972	£486	
Swan/Porch				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,		ABOVE FOR FRON	T H.L.S
SWAN	2660 X 730	8'9 X 2'5	INC	INC	INC		£54	
SWAN	2660 X 1360	8'9 X 4'5	N/A	£773	£879		£74	
SWAN	2660 X 1990	8'9 X 6'6	N/A	£1,547	£1,758		£95	
ombination Shed		OJKOO	14// (	21,517	21,730		233	
COMBI STORE	2035 X 1290	6'8 X 4'3	£1,124	£1,236	£1,405	_	-	-
COMBI STORE	2035 X 1230	6'8 X 6'4	£1,514	£1,665	£1,892	_	_	-
COMBI STORE	2035 X 2550	6'8 X 8'4	£1,903	£2,094	£2,379	-	_	-
COMBI STORE	2035 X 3180	6'8 X 10'5	£2,270	£2,523	£2,867	_	_	_
COMBI STORE	2033 X 3100	00 X 10 3	12,270	12,323	12,007	_	_	_
COMBI STORE	2660 X 1290	8'9 X 4'3	£1,455	£1,602	£1,819			
COMBI STORE	2660 X 1920	8'9 X 6'4	£1,867	£2,053	£2,333		-	
COMBI STORE	2660 X 2550	8'9 X 8'4	£2,277	£2,505	£2,846		-	
COMBI STORE	2660 X 3180	8'9 X 10'5	£2,661	£2,957	£3,358			
ctra's	2000 X 3100	0 3 X 10 3	12,001	12,937	13,330		_	-
	ngle Door		£371	£408	£464	-	-	-
	uble Doors					-		
			£618	£680	£772	-	-	-
	Handle		£33			-	-	-
Cresting	£115 PEI					-	-	-
Fixed Window	610 X 610	2FT X 2FT	£90			-	-	-
Side Vent	610 X 610	2FT X 2FT	£135	£149	£168	-	-	-
Roof Vent	610 X 610	2FT X 2FT	£169	£186	£211	-	-	-
Bench	1200 X 540	4'0 X 1'9	£326	£359	£407	-	-	-
Bench	1800 X 540	6'0 X 1'9	£427	£470	£534	-	-	-
Wren Cold frame	1350 X 640	4'5 X 2'1	£425	£468	£531	-	-	-
Sparrow Cold Frame	1350 X 1010	4'5 X 3'4	£499	£550	£625	-	-	-